
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 
                    

EHV PCO&M Zone, AMRAVATI. 

T-08 (3rd call) 
 

2020-21 

 

RFX No. 7000016261 

Tender No. :     CE/EHV/PCO&M/Zone/Amt/Tech/20-21/T- 08 (3rd call)     

                             For works of    :    Balance  work of construction of 220 kV Kalmeshwar -Warud DCDC line  from    

                                                                 loc. No 231 to 313 upto Gantry of Warud S/S (Total Loc. 81) Phase –V from  

                                                        Kalmeshwar end  of route length 25.7 km route under EHV CCO&M zone,  

                                                        Amravati on turnkey basis under risk and cost of M/s JSL.                                                               

                                         
Tender Fee    :       Rs. 5000/- + 5 % GST (Non-refundable)  

Estimated Cost : Rs. 9,92,03,855.87 (Rs. Nine  crores  ninety two lakhs three thousand  
eight hundred fifty five & eighty seven paise only) 

EMD :   Rs. 9,92,038/- paid On-line Transaction No. __________________ Date: __________ 
 
 

 
 

Address:-  
 

Office of  the Chief Engineer    
EHV Project Cum O&M zone,  
“Prakash Sarita” Adm. Building, 1st floor A wing, 
Power House, 220kV S/Stn. Premises,  
Well Come Point, Morshi Road,  
Amravati. 444603 
PH. (0721) 2552870 (O) 2552880 (P)2552860(F) 
 
Email- ceamravati@mahatransco.in 
 
 

Download of Tender documents Tender Available at 

From Date  22.05.2020, hrs to  

            Date 04.06.2020, 23:59 hrs.  

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

For submission of Tender For Opening of Tender 

Last Date of submission  04.06.2020, 

                                                 23:59 hrs. 

Technical Bid:  Date  05.06.2020, 11:00 hrs, if possible 

Commercial Bid:  Date 05.06.2020, 15:00 hrs, if possible 


